
Total Individuals Total Individuals Total Individuals

AMR AMR % SHR %
1 TENYEK 17:59:47 18:44:51 2020.05.25 TV2 729 351 8,2 22,7
2 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 19:32:13 22:16:17 2020.05.29 TV2 713 673 8,0 18,1
3 HIRADO 18:00:18 18:44:44 2020.05.28 RTL KLUB 708 699 8,0 23,1
4 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:10 19:20:42 2020.05.25 TV2 678 961 7,6 18,9
5 MAMMA MIA! /AM.- ANGOL - NEMET - ZENES VIGJ./ 18:57:04 21:17:01 2020.05.31 TV2 584 063 6,6 13,8
6 FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:53:11 20:08:02 2020.05.25 RTL KLUB 537 541 6,0 14,0
7 BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:15:32 20:56:53 2020.05.28 RTL KLUB 506 694 5,7 12,0
8 REMENYEK FOLDJE /TOROK DRAMASOROZAT/ 16:42:12 17:51:01 2020.05.25 TV2 491 138 5,5 19,0
9 MELLEKHATAS /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:03:56 21:52:09 2020.05.30 RTL KLUB 422 306 4,8 10,9

10 ISTEN VELED MAGYARORSZAG! /MAGYAR DOKUMENTUM SOR./ 20:54:20 21:55:58 2020.05.26 RTL KLUB 364 666 4,1 8,9
11 MARADJ HAZA MAGADNAK! /MAGYAR REALITY MUSOR/ 18:51:07 19:24:18 2020.05.31 RTL KLUB 350 226 3,9 9,0
12 FOKUSZ PLUSZ /MAGAZIN/ 18:59:55 20:00:37 2020.05.30 RTL KLUB 345 996 3,9 10,1
13 TOPLISTA /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 20:56:52 21:52:30 2020.05.27 RTL KLUB 343 022 3,9 8,3
14 CAPAK KOZOTT /MAGYAR SHOW MUSOR/ 20:55:02 22:06:53 2020.05.25 RTL KLUB 336 967 3,8 8,3
15 NEGY ESKUVO EGY TEMETES /AM. ROMANTIKUS VIGJ. SOROZAT/ 20:00:38 20:57:45 2020.05.30 RTL KLUB 328 661 3,7 8,6
16 NANNY MCPHEE - A VARAZSDADA /ANGOL CSALADI VIGJ./ 15:49:22 17:47:48 2020.05.31 TV2 317 442 3,6 10,7
17 AMANDA /CHILEI FILMSOR./ 15:40:18 16:41:58 2020.05.25 TV2 303 944 3,4 14,8
18 VUK /MAGYAR RAJZFILM/ 14:15:04 15:43:38 2020.05.31 TV2 301 012 3,4 11,5
19 BUNOS LELKEK /BUNUGYI MAGAZIN/ 21:03:04 22:03:15 2020.05.28 RTL KLUB 297 768 3,4 7,4
20 JOBAN ROSSZBAN /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 13:11:25 13:42:08 2020.05.29 Super TV2 295 592 3,3 18,3
21 MEGJOTT APUCI 2 /AM. VIGJATEK/ 19:58:30 22:01:22 2020.05.30 TV2 288 335 3,2 7,6
22 PIEDONE HONGKONGBAN /OLASZ FILMVIGJATEK/ 15:35:03 17:49:31 2020.05.31 RTL KLUB 286 908 3,2 9,7
23 KEGYENC FEGYENC /AM. AKCIOVIGJATEK/ 21:17:55 23:27:06 2020.05.31 TV2 283 753 3,2 8,0
24 BEEPITETT SZEPSEG 2. - CSABITUNK ES VEDUNK! /AM. AKCIOVIGJATEK/ 19:54:51 22:10:00 2020.05.31 RTL KLUB 279 096 3,1 6,5
25 HETI NAPLO SVABY ANDRASSAL /MAGYAR RIPORTMUSOR/ 19:00:03 20:18:42 2020.05.31 ATV 278 358 3,1 6,8
26 PENZT VAGY EVEKET! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 22:17:04 23:34:46 2020.05.29 TV2 266 135 3,0 9,8
27 KULONBEN DUHBE JOVOK /AM. KRIMISOROZAT/ 20:58:30 21:48:17 2020.05.29 RTL KLUB 256 362 2,9 6,3
28 MINDENUTT NO /AM. ROM. VIGJATEK/ 21:52:10 0:01:08 2020.05.30 RTL KLUB 248 791 2,8 9,0
29 SEGITSEG! ITTHON VAGYOK! /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 19:24:19 19:54:50 2020.05.31 RTL KLUB 244 817 2,8 6,0
30 LABDARUGAS 20:55:24 23:06:32 2020.05.31 M4 Sport 238 069 2,7 6,2

*Activity: Live+As Live
Note: programs shorter than 10 minutes are excluded. Level: 1 (gross and simple) 

WEEK 22 (25 May 2020 - 31 May 2020)
TOP 30 Total 4+ N= 8 887 482

Rank Description Start End Date Channel



Age 18-59 Age 18-59 Age 18-59

AMR AMR % SHR %
1 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 19:32:13 22:16:17 2020.05.29 TV2 392 106 7,5 20,0
2 MAMMA MIA! /AM.- ANGOL - NEMET - ZENES VIGJ./ 18:57:04 21:17:01 2020.05.31 TV2 325 522 6,3 15,2
3 HIRADO 18:00:18 18:44:44 2020.05.28 RTL KLUB 303 865 5,9 22,6
4 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:10 19:20:42 2020.05.25 TV2 257 890 5,0 15,6
5 FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:54:00 20:09:18 2020.05.27 RTL KLUB 246 547 4,7 14,1
6 TENYEK 18:00:02 18:45:26 2020.05.31 TV2 238 764 4,6 13,6
7 MELLEKHATAS /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:03:56 21:52:09 2020.05.30 RTL KLUB 223 960 4,3 10,9
8 BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:15:32 20:56:53 2020.05.28 RTL KLUB 189 530 3,6 9,2
9 KEGYENC FEGYENC /AM. AKCIOVIGJATEK/ 21:17:55 23:27:06 2020.05.31 TV2 188 956 3,6 9,2

10 BEEPITETT SZEPSEG 2. - CSABITUNK ES VEDUNK! /AM. AKCIOVIGJATEK/ 19:54:51 22:10:00 2020.05.31 RTL KLUB 178 116 3,4 7,8
11 MEGJOTT APUCI 2 /AM. VIGJATEK/ 19:58:30 22:01:22 2020.05.30 TV2 174 152 3,4 8,9
12 FOKUSZ PLUSZ /MAGAZIN/ 18:59:55 20:00:37 2020.05.30 RTL KLUB 172 517 3,3 10,8
13 VUK /MAGYAR RAJZFILM/ 14:15:04 15:43:38 2020.05.31 TV2 172 182 3,3 12,4
14 PENZT VAGY EVEKET! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 22:17:04 23:34:46 2020.05.29 TV2 171 047 3,3 10,5
15 NANNY MCPHEE - A VARAZSDADA /ANGOL CSALADI VIGJ./ 15:49:22 17:47:48 2020.05.31 TV2 169 886 3,3 11,0
16 NEGY ESKUVO EGY TEMETES /AM. ROMANTIKUS VIGJ. SOROZAT/ 20:00:38 20:57:45 2020.05.30 RTL KLUB 165 633 3,2 8,8
17 MARADJ HAZA MAGADNAK! /MAGYAR REALITY MUSOR/ 18:51:07 19:24:18 2020.05.31 RTL KLUB 163 689 3,2 8,5
18 MINDENUTT NO /AM. ROM. VIGJATEK/ 21:52:10 0:01:08 2020.05.30 RTL KLUB 161 680 3,1 9,9
19 ISTEN VELED MAGYARORSZAG! /MAGYAR DOKUMENTUM SOR./ 20:54:20 21:55:58 2020.05.26 RTL KLUB 161 434 3,1 7,5
20 CSILLAGOK HABORUJA 8. - AZ UTOLSO JEDIK /AM. SCI-FI/ 20:15:37 22:55:38 2020.05.30 FILM+ 146 804 2,8 7,5
21 BUNOS LELKEK /BUNUGYI MAGAZIN/ 21:03:04 22:03:15 2020.05.28 RTL KLUB 146 446 2,8 7,0
22 JUPITER FELEMELKEDESE /AM. SCI-FI/ 20:45:41 22:56:23 2020.05.31 FILM+ 145 348 2,8 6,5
23 TOPLISTA /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 20:56:52 21:52:30 2020.05.27 RTL KLUB 143 077 2,8 6,7
24 SEGITSEG! ITTHON VAGYOK! /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 19:24:19 19:54:50 2020.05.31 RTL KLUB 139 271 2,7 6,8
25 ORVLOVESZ /AM. AKCIOTHRILLER/ 22:01:25 0:45:31 2020.05.30 TV2 137 689 2,7 9,7
26 PIEDONE HONGKONGBAN /OLASZ FILMVIGJATEK/ 15:35:03 17:49:31 2020.05.31 RTL KLUB 135 747 2,6 8,8
27 LABDARUGAS 20:55:24 23:06:32 2020.05.31 M4 Sport 133 837 2,6 6,1
28 REMENYEK FOLDJE /TOROK DRAMASOROZAT/ 16:42:12 17:51:01 2020.05.25 TV2 128 026 2,5 11,7
29 CAPAK KOZOTT /MAGYAR SHOW MUSOR/ 20:55:02 22:06:53 2020.05.25 RTL KLUB 127 087 2,4 6,0
30 KULONBEN DUHBE JOVOK /AM. KRIMISOROZAT/ 20:58:30 21:48:17 2020.05.29 RTL KLUB 123 989 2,4 6

18-59 N= 5 193 674
Source: Nielsen Audience Measurement Ltd.
Note: programs shorter than 10 minutes are excluded. Level: 1 (gross and simple) 
Episodes/programs with the highest rating are included (duplications excluded). 
*Activity: Live+As Live

WEEK 22 (25 May 2020 - 31 May 2020)
TOP 30 - AGE 18-59 N= 5 193 674

Rank Description Start End Dates Channel



Time band: 18:00-22:59

AMR AMR % SHR % AMR AMR % SHR %

2020.05.25 TV2 TENYEK 17:59:47 18:44:51 729 351 8,2 22,7 237 185 4,6 16,5
2020.05.25 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:10 19:20:42 678 961 7,6 18,9 257 890 5,0 15,6
2020.05.25 TV2 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 19:29:28 22:18:55 677 861 7,6 16,6 342 102 6,6 16,6
2020.05.25 TV2 PENZT VAGY EVEKET! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 22:19:04 23:34:44 212 506 2,4 8,3 108 669 2,1 7,3
2020.05.25 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:18 18:44:11 679 682 7,6 21,1 286 277 5,5 19,9
2020.05.25 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:53:11 20:08:02 537 541 6,0 14,0 236 823 4,6 13,1
2020.05.25 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:16:33 20:47:51 474 884 5,3 10,9 160 798 3,1 7,5
2020.05.25 RTL KLUB CAPAK KOZOTT /MAGYAR SHOW MUSOR/ 20:55:02 22:06:53 336 967 3,8 8,3 127 087 2,4 6,0
2020.05.25 RTL KLUB HIRADO 22:13:07 22:38:14 191 789 2,2 6,0 92 203 1,8 5,2
2020.05.25 RTL KLUB VALOTARSAK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 22:39:21 23:37:09 151 977 1,7 6,5 79 624 1,5 5,8
2020.05.26 TV2 TENYEK 17:59:46 18:44:34 664 218 7,5 21,9 202 818 3,9 15,6
2020.05.26 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:45:52 19:20:40 586 581 6,6 17,4 186 426 3,6 12,3
2020.05.26 TV2 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 19:29:31 22:15:05 656 587 7,4 16,2 336 386 6,5 16,4
2020.05.26 TV2 PENZT VAGY EVEKET! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 22:15:12 23:31:37 221 169 2,5 8,2 128 300 2,5 8,1
2020.05.26 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:18 18:44:57 667 102 7,5 22,0 240 006 4,6 18,4
2020.05.26 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:53:59 20:09:42 502 439 5,7 13,5 228 535 4,4 13,2
2020.05.26 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:17:46 20:46:59 491 436 5,5 11,6 186 062 3,6 8,8
2020.05.26 RTL KLUB ISTEN VELED MAGYARORSZAG! /MAGYAR DOKUMENTUM SOR./ 20:54:20 21:55:58 364 666 4,1 8,9 161 434 3,1 7,5
2020.05.26 RTL KLUB HIRADO 22:02:09 22:27:30 181 849 2,0 5,2 89 684 1,7 4,7
2020.05.26 RTL KLUB VALOTARSAK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 22:28:38 23:21:35 131 139 1,5 4,9 85 909 1,7 5,5
2020.05.27 TV2 TENYEK 17:59:04 18:45:11 587 862 6,6 20,0 185 841 3,6 14,4
2020.05.27 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:30 19:21:30 561 138 6,3 16,6 214 477 4,1 13,6
2020.05.27 TV2 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 19:30:59 22:18:28 659 663 7,4 16,5 354 781 6,8 17,6
2020.05.27 TV2 PENZT VAGY EVEKET! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 22:19:15 23:30:55 242 214 2,7 9,3 129 285 2,5 8,5
2020.05.27 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:18 18:44:55 644 719 7,3 21,9 279 124 5,4 21,6
2020.05.27 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:54:00 20:09:18 527 300 5,9 14,3 246 547 4,7 14,1
2020.05.27 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:10:18 20:50:41 484 164 5,4 11,6 180 836 3,5 8,8
2020.05.27 RTL KLUB TOPLISTA /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 20:56:52 21:52:30 343 022 3,9 8,3 143 077 2,8 6,7
2020.05.27 RTL KLUB HIRADO 21:58:41 22:23:45 208 073 2,3 6,0 91 909 1,8 4,9
2020.05.27 RTL KLUB VALOTARSAK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 22:24:53 23:24:13 156 485 1,8 6,0 101 292 2,0 6,6
2020.05.28 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:05 18:44:54 664 150 7,5 21,7 209 772 4,0 15,6
2020.05.28 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:12 19:20:56 620 742 7,0 18,4 212 648 4,1 14,1
2020.05.28 TV2 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 19:28:57 22:25:59 648 294 7,3 16,4 338 033 6,5 17,1
2020.05.28 TV2 PENZT VAGY EVEKET! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 22:26:04 23:48:29 240 058 2,7 10,6 134 020 2,6 10,0
2020.05.28 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:18 18:44:44 708 699 8,0 23,1 303 865 5,9 22,6
2020.05.28 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:53:46 20:14:34 512 272 5,8 14,0 229 889 4,4 13,6
2020.05.28 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:15:32 20:56:53 506 694 5,7 12,0 189 530 3,6 9,2
2020.05.28 RTL KLUB BUNOS LELKEK /BUNUGYI MAGAZIN/ 21:03:04 22:03:15 297 768 3,4 7,4 146 446 2,8 7,0
2020.05.28 RTL KLUB HIRADO 22:09:21 22:34:44 184 048 2,1 5,8 106 229 2,0 6,0
2020.05.28 RTL KLUB VALOTARSAK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 22:35:52 23:24:50 155 183 1,7 6,5 114 803 2,2 8,2
2020.05.29 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:10 18:45:02 633 286 7,1 21,6 194 430 3,7 15,2
2020.05.29 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:21 19:21:38 591 316 6,7 18,7 214 910 4,1 15,6
2020.05.29 TV2 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 19:32:13 22:16:17 713 673 8,0 18,1 392 106 7,5 20,0
2020.05.29 TV2 PENZT VAGY EVEKET! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 22:17:04 23:34:46 266 135 3,0 9,8 171 047 3,3 10,5
2020.05.29 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:23 18:45:06 642 988 7,2 21,9 238 208 4,6 18,6
2020.05.29 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:54:07 20:09:25 449 253 5,1 12,9 180 985 3,5 11,5
2020.05.29 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:10:25 20:52:24 478 976 5,4 11,7 178 788 3,4 9,0
2020.05.29 RTL KLUB KULONBEN DUHBE JOVOK /AM. KRIMISOROZAT/ 20:58:30 21:48:17 256 362 2,9 6,3 123 989 2,4 6,0
2020.05.29 RTL KLUB HIRADO 21:54:29 22:19:54 174 302 2,0 4,8 83 108 1,6 4,2
2020.05.29 RTL KLUB VALOTARSAK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 22:21:00 23:12:45 193 730 2,2 6,8 120 468 2,3 7,1
2020.05.30 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:06 18:46:04 560 118 6,3 18,9 190 786 3,7 13,8
2020.05.30 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:57:11 19:48:51 294 440 3,3 8,8 115 131 2,2 7,4
2020.05.30 TV2 MEGJOTT APUCI 2 /AM. VIGJATEK/ 19:58:30 22:01:22 288 335 3,2 7,6 174 152 3,4 8,9
2020.05.30 TV2 ORVLOVESZ /AM. AKCIOTHRILLER/ 22:01:25 0:45:31 194 803 2,2 8,2 137 689 2,7 9,7
2020.05.30 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:24 18:51:14 535 408 6,0 17,9 211 048 4,1 15,2
2020.05.30 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ PLUSZ /MAGAZIN/ 18:59:55 20:00:37 345 996 3,9 10,1 172 517 3,3 10,8
2020.05.30 RTL KLUB NEGY ESKUVO EGY TEMETES /AM. ROMANTIKUS VIGJ. SOROZAT/ 20:00:38 20:57:45 328 661 3,7 8,6 165 633 3,2 8,8
2020.05.30 RTL KLUB MELLEKHATAS /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:03:56 21:52:09 422 306 4,8 10,9 223 960 4,3 10,9
2020.05.30 RTL KLUB MINDENUTT NO /AM. ROM. VIGJATEK/ 21:52:10 0:01:08 248 791 2,8 9,0 161 680 3,1 9,9
2020.05.31 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:02 18:45:26 683 777 7,7 19,2 238 764 4,6 13,6
2020.05.31 TV2 MAMMA MIA! /AM.- ANGOL - NEMET - ZENES VIGJ./ 18:57:04 21:17:01 584 063 6,6 13,8 325 522 6,3 15,2
2020.05.31 TV2 KEGYENC FEGYENC /AM. AKCIOVIGJATEK/ 21:17:55 23:27:06 283 753 3,2 8,0 188 956 3,6 9,2
2020.05.31 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:18 18:51:06 704 785 7,9 19,7 276 785 5,3 15,7
2020.05.31 RTL KLUB MARADJ HAZA MAGADNAK! /MAGYAR REALITY MUSOR/ 18:51:07 19:24:18 350 226 3,9 9,0 163 689 3,2 8,5
2020.05.31 RTL KLUB SEGITSEG! ITTHON VAGYOK! /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 19:24:19 19:54:50 244 817 2,8 6,0 139 271 2,7 6,8
2020.05.31 RTL KLUB BEEPITETT SZEPSEG 2. - CSABITUNK ES VEDUNK! /AM. AKCIOVIGJATEK/ 19:54:51 22:10:00 279 096 3,1 6,5 178 116 3,4 7,8
2020.05.31 RTL KLUB AZT BESZELIK... /AM. VIGJATEK/ 22:10:01 0:10:16 178 839 2,0 6,6 118 859 2,3 7,2

Note: programs shorter than 10 minutes are excluded. Level: 1 (gross and simple) 

WEEK 22 (25 May 2020 - 31 May 2020)

PRIME TIME - TV2 vs. RTL KLUB

Dates Channel Description Start End
Total Individuals Ages 18-59



DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.05.25 0,5 2,6 1,6 2,7 13,4 7,9 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.05.26 0,5 2,5 1,5 2,7 13,0 7,7 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.05.27 0,5 2,5 1,4 2,5 13,0 7,5 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.05.28 0,5 2,5 1,4 2,6 13,4 7,5 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.05.29 0,5 2,6 1,4 2,7 13,8 7,2 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.05.30 0,7 1,4 1,3 3,5 7,5 6,6 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.05.31 0,8 2,4 1,6 3,3 10,2 6,9 100 100 100

Average 02:00:00 - 25:59:59 [Total Individuals] 0,6 2,4 1,4 2,9 12,0 7,3 100 100 100

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.05.25 1,2 7,0 4,9 2,8 16,6 11,7 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.05.26 1,1 6,5 4,8 2,7 15,9 11,6 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.05.27 1,0 6,5 4,8 2,6 16,0 11,8 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.05.28 1,2 6,8 4,9 2,9 16,7 12,0 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.05.29 1,1 7,0 4,3 2,9 17,5 10,9 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.05.30 1,2 3,6 4,2 3,1 9,3 10,8 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.05.31 1,2 5,5 3,8 2,7 12,4 8,6 100 100 100

Average 18:00:00 - 22:59:59 [Total Individuals] 1,2 6,1 4,5 2,8 14,9 11,0 100 100 100

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.05.25 0,2 1,8 1,1 1,1 10,9 6,8 32 67 70
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.05.26 0,2 1,7 1,0 1,0 10,8 6,8 31 68 72
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.05.27 0,2 1,7 1,0 1,1 11,0 6,6 34 69 72
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.05.28 0,2 1,7 1,0 1,2 11,3 6,7 39 69 73
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.05.29 0,2 2,0 1,0 1,3 12,6 6,1 41 77 71
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.05.30 0,2 1,4 1,2 1,2 8,1 6,7 31 97 91
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.05.31 0,3 2,3 1,5 1,3 10,7 6,9 36 96 92

Average 02:00:00 - 25:59:59 [Age 18-59] 0,2 1,8 1,1 1,2 10,7 6,7 35 78 77

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.05.25 0,4 5,4 3,5 1,0 15,1 9,7 31 78 71
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.05.26 0,4 5,1 3,5 1,0 14,5 9,8 32 78 73
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.05.27 0,4 5,4 3,6 1,1 15,5 10,4 35 83 75
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.05.28 0,4 5,4 3,7 1,2 15,8 11,0 36 80 77
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.05.29 0,6 5,9 3,1 1,8 17,6 9,2 53 85 71
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.05.30 0,5 3,1 3,6 1,4 9,1 10,6 39 85 86
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.05.31 0,5 5,0 3,5 1,3 12,4 8,7 45 90 91

Average 18:00:00 - 22:59:59 [Age 18-59] 0,4 5,0 3,5 1,3 14,2 9,9 39 82 78

*Activity: Live+As Live

Time Interval Dates/Channel
18-59

AMR % SHR % AFF

Total 4+

AFF
18-59

SHR % AFF

Time Interval Dates/Channel AMR % SHR %

WEEK 22 (25 May 2020 - 31 May 2020)

AFF
Total 4+

Time Interval Dates/Channel AMR %

Time Interval Dates/Channel AMR % SHR %


